(b)  Children are particularly vulnerable to the potential adverse effects of these chemicals and often use soaps with these
ingredients at home and at school.

(c) Despite a lack of evidence over the added benefits of the effectiveness of antibacterial soap over regular soap, the global
antibacterial soap market was valued at three billion seven hundred million dollars ($3,700,000,000) in 2020 and is projected to
reach six billion nine hundred million dollars ($6,900,000,000) by 2030.

(d) The widespread use of these chemicals in consumer products contributes to the growing threat of antimicrobial resistance,
potentially rendering certain bacteria resistant not only to these chemicals but also to critical antibiotics.

(e)  Scientific research studies have found that antibacterial soaps containing these ingredients are no more effective at

[...]

(b)Children are particularly vulnerable to the potential adverse effects of these chemicals and often use soaps with these
ingredients at home and at school.

(c)Despite a lack of evidence over the added benefits of the effectiveness of antibacterial soap over regular soap, the global

antibacterial soap market was valued at three billion seven hundred million dollars ($3,700,000,000) in 2020 and is projected to
reach six billion nine hundred million dollars ($6,900,000,000) by 2030.

(d)The widespread use of these chemicals in consumer products contributes to the growing threat of antimicrobial resistance,
potentially rendering certain bacteria resistant not only to these chemicals but also to critical antibiotics.

(e)Scientific research studies have found that antibacterial soaps containing these ingredients are no more effective at preventing